8/28/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
413 GOOD

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

($313.25)
$329.73

$16.48

$16.48

Drawer

$33.25

$33.25

$33.25

$49.73

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$820.00

$820.00

$820.00

$820.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Handle Net Handle
QRace
($515.50) $0.00 11 $202.25 $202.25
($1,025.52) $0.00 36 $535.25 $535.25
($1,541.02) $0.00 47 $737.50 $737.50
($1,541.02) $0.00 47 $737.50 $737.50
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Handle Net Handle
QRace
($22.25) $0.00 11 $55.50 $55.50
($22.25) $0.00 11 $55.50 $55.50
($22.25) $0.00 11 $55.50 $55.50
($1,563.27) 58 $793.00 $793.00

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



