Drawer Report By Satellite

0	100	10	A 1	α
- 8	/28	[2]	UΙ	U

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	Checks	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	418 WOOTE	(\$313.25)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$515.50)	\$0.00	11	\$202.25	\$202.25	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$329.73	\$820.00	\$0.00	(\$1,025.52)	\$0.00	36	\$535.25	\$535.25	\$0.00	
<u>T</u>	Cerminal Number 1026	\$16.48	\$820.00	\$0.00	(\$1,541.02)	\$0.00	47	\$737.50	\$737.50	\$0.00	
Loca	ation HUDDLE	\$16.48	\$820.00	\$0.00	(\$1,541.02)	\$0.00	47	\$737.50	\$737.50	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	413 GOOD	\$33.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$22.25)	\$0.00	11	\$55.50	\$55.50	\$0.00	
<u>Term</u>	ninal Number 1028	\$33.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$22.25)	\$0.00	11	\$55.50	\$55.50	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	1 MOOSE	\$33.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$22.25)	\$0.00	11	\$55.50	\$55.50	\$0.00	
Totals	<u>:</u>	\$49.73	\$820.00		(\$1,563.27)		58	\$793.00	\$793.00		